
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-105

Fri, 15 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language (Special Course)  B-401
Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Physics  Arhangelskaya I.V.  V-415
Fri, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Symmetry of Strong Interactions  Bulekov O.V.  B-221
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Programming C and C++  Arhangelskaya I.V., Arhangelskiy A.I.  V-119
Tue, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Experimental Nuclear Cosmophysics

 Grachev V.M.  dep.7
Tue, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Modern Gamma Spectrometry and Its Applications  Dmitrenko V.V., Ulin S.E.

 B-212
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Data Analysis: Roostats and RooFit  Nigmatkulov G.A.  V-115
Wed, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Standard Model and Its Expansion  Svadkovskiy I.V., Rubin S.G.  V-109
Wed, 27 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Programming C and C++  Arhangelskiy A.I., Arhangelskaya I.V.  V-116
Wed, 27 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Electroweak Interactions Theory  Arhangelskaya I.V.  dep.7
Thu, 28 Dec 13:00 — 15:00 ATT Symmetry of Strong Interactions  Bulekov O.V.  B-208
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Shustov A.E., Novikov A.S., Arhangelskiy A.I.,

Arhangelskaya I.V.  V-415
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electroweak Interactions Theory  Arhangelskaya I.V.  V-417
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Standard Model and Its Expansion  Svadkovskiy I.V., Rubin S.G.  V-109
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Symmetry of Strong Interactions  Bulekov O.V.  K-206


